
150 Lbs. 300 Lbs. 150 Lbs. 300 Lbs.

DN Ø mm. € € € €
15 1/2” 21,3 4,55 7,25 2,95 5,20

20 3/4” 26,9 6,40 11,80 5,20 8,20

25 1” 33,7 10,05 15,50 5,95 10,45

32 1 1/4” 42,4 12,95 20,05 7,75 13,45

40 1 1/2” 48,3 15,55 29,20 9,90 19,40

50 2” 60,3 23,30 32,90 15,50 25,40

65 2 1/2” 76,2 38,00 49,30 25,40 32,90

80 3” 88,9 44,90 67,55 28,95 45,55

100 4” 114,3 64,75 108,70 39,55 75,45

125 5” 139,7 79,45 146,15 44,50 93,40

150 6” 168,3 95,00 184,50 53,00 121,05

200 8” 219,1 158,05 283,15 89,00 185,30

250 10” 273,0 215,90 404,65 130,70 277,25

300 12” 323,9 336,80 584,55 197,80 373,55

350 14” 355,6 465,80 803,80 269,00 523,15

400 16” 406,4 583,70 1032,20 343,70 724,95

450 18” 457,0 684,20 1223,95 373,70 919,25

500 20” 508,0 854,05 1562,00 478,30 994,00

600 24” 610,0 1096,15 2100,95 693,70 1.502,25

SOCKET WELDING WELDING NECK XS

150 lbs 300 lbs  150 Lbs.  150 Lbs.

DN Ø mm. € € € €
15 1/2” 21,3 2,45 4,25 3,65 4,95

20 3/4” 26,9 4,25 7,30 6,40 7,05

25 1” 33,7 5,45 9,15 8,20 11,15

32 1 1/4” 42,4 7,90 12,15 10,95 13,30

40 1 1/2” 48,3 9,70 17,65 13,65 16,00

50 2” 60,3 14,95 20,70 21,00 24,00

65 2 1/2” 76,2 23,55 31,05 38,70

80 3” 88,9 28,70 42,65 46,15

100 4” 114,3 40,90 71,80 65,30

125 5” 139,7 51,80 94,40 79,75

150 6” 168,3 67,90 131,50 96,25

200 8” 219,1 120,95 214,30 159,05

250 10” 273,0 172,70 347,05

300 12” 323,9 259,05 499,30

350 14” 355,6 359,25 645,50

400 16” 406,4 481,05 852,55

450 18” 457,0 590,70 1083,95

500 20” 508,0 755,15 1358,00

600 24” 610,0 935,00 2064,40

SLIP - ON WELDING NECK

BLIND 

BRIDAS FORJADAS - Norma - ANSI B 16.5 (A105)
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